2024 sADRL Schedule

Friday May 17" (Test and Tune) Friday May 31 (Track Day)
Saturday May 18" (HP Riding Academy #1) Saturday June 1% (SARL Round 1)
Sunday May 19" (HPRA #1) Sunday June 2" (sARL Round 1)

Friday June 14" (Track Day)
Friday June 28" (Track Day)
Saturday June 29" (sARL Round 2)
Sunday June 30" (sARL Round 2)

Saturday July 6" (Track Day)
Sunday July 7" (Track Day)
Monday July 8" (Track Day)

CSBK National Week

Thursday July 11™ (sARL Track Day for CSBK) Friday July 12" (CSBK Practice and Qualifying)
Saturday July 13" (CSBK Warm up and Races)
Sunday July 14" (CSBK Warm up and Races)

Friday July 26" (Track Day)

Friday August 9 (Track Day)
Saturday August 10" (SARL Round 3)
Sunday August 11" (sARL Round 3)

Friday August 23" (Track Day)
Saturday August 24" (HPRA #2)
Sunday August 25" (HPRA #2)

Friday September 6 (Track Day)
Saturday September 7 (SARL Round 4)
Sunday September 8" (sARL Round 4)

Friday September 27" (Track Day)
Saturday September 28" (sARL Round 5)
Sunday September 29" (sARL Round 5)

Friday October 4™ (Track Day)
Saturday October 5" (Mack and Jack)



